
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/14/65 SHANKARAPPA P ADVOCATE, IV TH    WARD,    

ROJIPURA,  DODDABALLAPURA,    

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  560 002

2 MYS/9/66 NAGARAJAN A R NO,  3083,  TALUK   OFFICE  ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPURA,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561 

203

3 KAR/69/77 BALAJI T.N. 3707,    SOMESWARA EXTENSION, 

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561 

203

4 KAR/231/80 SAMPATH KUMAR A.R. ADVOCATE   &   NOTARY, 

GANDHINAGAR,  

DODDABALLAPURA,   BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561 

203

5 KAR/25/83 SHRI. SHESHADRI    D   N NO,  176/2,   BRAHMIN`S STREET 

DODABALLAPUR, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  3

6 KAR/708/84 SATYANARAYANA SASTRY D 

A

NO,  144,    CAR STREET, 

DODBALLAPUR,  BANGALORE DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  560 021

7 KAR/150/86 KRISHNA MURTHY.M. S/O,  SHIVAPPA'   INDRANI 

NIVASAM', N.N.ROAD, NEW BUS 

STAND ROAD,  D. BALLAPUR.  

BANGALORE.(R) DIST:, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

8 KAR/509/86 RENUKARADHYA ADVOCATE,   OPP: RURAL POLICE 

STATION, KUVEMPU NAGAR,  

DODDABALLAPURA,   BANGALORE 

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  

9 KAR/591/87 MALLIKARJUNAIAH 3797, COURT ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561203
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10 KAR/826/89 BYRE GOWDA R S/O  RAMAIAH,  HANABE  AT &  

POST, DODDABALLAPURA TQ,  

BANGALORE RURAL DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  583 101

11 KAR/11/90 SYED NISAR ULLA NO,  209,    SOMESWARA   

EXTENTION, 4 TH   WARD,     

DODDABALLAPURA,  BANGALORE 

RURAL DIST, DODDABALLAPURA-  

561 203

12 KAR/573/91 KESHAVA KUMAR R.M. S/O   R, S,    MUNISWAMAIAH, 

RAMPURA   VILLAGE,  

DODDABELAVANGALE  PO,  

DODDABALLAPUR   TQ,  

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  560 079

13 KAR/421/92 RUDRARADHYA S. D, NO,  3792, OPP BALAJI PHOTO 

STUDIO, COURT ROAD,  

DODDABALLAPUR,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

14 KAR/1214/92 S R SHIVAPANNALKAR NO, 3080, GANIGARAPET, 

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

15 KAR/365/93 GANGADHAR V. 1786, DEVARAJANAGAR, 

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE 

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561 

203

16 KAR/546/93 KESHAVA RAO MOHITHE V NO 131, CHOWDESHWARI TEMPLE 

STREET DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE DIST, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

17 KAR/1098/93 SHIVAKUMAR S E NO,  3808, GANGADHARA PURA, 

COURT ROAD,  DODDABALLAPUR 

TOWN, BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

18 KAR/1288/94 RAGHU R M G ROAD, 2ND CROSS ROOM NO 5,  

TUMKUR, TUMKUR-  
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19 KAR/1485/94 GANGADHAR HONNAGHATTA, KODAGEHALLI 

POST DODDBALLAPUR TQ, 

BANGALORE DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

20 KAR/1490/94 RADHAMMA M NO 2315, THYAGARAJA NAGAR 

DODDABALLAPUR, BANGALORE 

DIST, DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

21 KAR/1027/95 SYED AMANULLA SHAKHADRI 2651, CHICKPET,  DODDABALLAPUR, 

, BANGALORE RURAL 

DIST.DODDABALLAPUR, , 

Doddaballapura-  561 203

22 KAR/245/96 DINESH J.B. NO, 1974, (NEW) 3004 MAIN ROAD 

CROSS, DODBALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE, Doddaballapura-  561 203

23 KAR/482/98 GANGARAJU B K KALIDASANAGAR,  BEHIND 

KONGADIYAPPA COLLEGE 1ST 

FLOOR,    MANJESH   NILAYA, 

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT, DODDABALLAPURA-  

24 KAR/590/99 MANJUNATHA H M 3445,  4TH CROSS,    SHANTHI 

NAGAR, DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

KOLAR  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

25 KAR/776/99 KANAKARAJA B K JINKEBACHAHALLI  (VIL) DODDA 

TUMKUR   POST, DODDABALLAPUR 

TALUK,  , BANGALORE   DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

26 KAR/883/99 RAMESHA Y S 669,   KALASI PALYAM,    1 ST   

WARD, DODDABALLAPUR,  

BANGALORE  RURAL   DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203
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27 KAR/900/99 LAKSHMINARAYANA M N 1558,   1ST CROSS,   

VEERABADRANAPALYA, 

KANAKADASA ROAD,  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE    DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

28 KAR/1304/99 PRABHAKARA RAJU `SRI MARUTHI NILAYA` 

BASAVESHWARA NAGAR,  

SOMESHWARA EXTENSION,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BANGALORE  D, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

29 KAR/2160/99 SHANTHALA K S D/0  SREEKANTAIAH,    KENKERE 

PALYA, SUGGANAHALLI POST,   

MAGADI  TALUK,  BANGALORE  

RURAL  DISTRICT, TUMKUR-  561    

101

30 KAR/426/2000 REKHA B S D/O  B, L,    SUBRAMANYAPPA, 1308, 

MAIN ROAD CROSS, 

DODABALLAPUR, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

31 KAR/606/2000 VIJAYENDRA KUMAR M. G. NO,   3083,   TALUK  OFFICE  ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPUR, BANGALORE (R) 

DISTRICT, DODDABALLAPURA-  561 

203

32 KAR/2174/2000 SHRI. VISHWANATH   E KODIGEHALLI, DODDABALLAPUR  

TALUK, BANGALORE  RURAL  

DISTRIST, DODDABALLAPURA-  561 

203

33 KAR/2767/2000 NARAYANA MURTHY M V 4806, MARUTHI NAGAR, 

DODDABALLAPUR BANGALORE (R) 

DIST,  , DODDABALLAPURA-  561 203

34 KAR/2902/2000 MUNIGANGAIAH K E B QUARTERS, DODDABALLAPUR 

, , DODDABALLAPURA-  

35 KAR/165/2001 LAKSHMI NARAYANA D K S  M  T   ROAD,        6TH CROSS, 

DODDABALLAPUR   TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL   DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561  203
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36 KAR/1798/2001 SUJATHA M S MARASANAHALLY VILLAGE 

GUNDLYGURKI POST, C B PUR, 

KOLARDIST, CHICKBALLAPUR-  

37 KAR/2279/2001 KRISHNAMURTHY A. A, D,  HALLI POST, DEVANAHALLI 

TQ,   BANGALORE RURAL DIST,  

DEVANAHALLI-  

38 KAR/2906/2001 ASWATHAIAH K.R. KANTANAKUNTE MALATHAHALLY 

POST,  DODDABALLAPUR TQ, 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  560 097

39 KAR/2914/2001 ASADULLA KHAN NO, 2156,    OPP ;   LIONS BHAVAN 

LIONS BHAVAN ROAD,    SHENIGAR 

PET,  DODDABALLAPUR.   

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

40 KAR/3049/2001 PRAKASHA C. THIMMASANDRA,   RAJAGHATTA   

POST, DODDABALLAPUR   TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL   DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

41 KAR/746/2002 SIDDAPPA B D S/O   DASAPPA, SHANTHINAGAR, 

13THCROSS, DODDABALLAPUR  

TALUK,  BANGALORE  RURAL  

DISTRICT,  BANGALORE-  561  204

42 KAR/954/2002 RENUKA MURTHY D M D NO.1219 KUCHAPPAPET 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ BENGALURU - 

561203

43 KAR/961/2002 MURALI KRISHNA M G A NO,   1649/2649,    MAIN  ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPUR, BANGALORE  

RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561  203

44 KAR/1455/2002 ANJANE GOWDA V S/0  VENKATASHAMANNA,     

CHIKKANAHALLI, HANABE  POST,       

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE   RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA
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45 KAR/2079/2002 LOKESH KUMAR A N NO,  466,  KATTIMARAMMA NILAYA, 

3RD CROSS,  MALLESWARAM 

TEMPLE ,  HEBBALA, 

GUDDADAHALLI,      BANGALORE, 

BANGALORE-  

46 KAR/2320/2002 MANJULA J D/0   JAGANATHACHAR       NO. 2090, 

MIG III STAGE, , 18TH CROSS, NEAR 

N.D.R. HOSPITAL, YELAHANKA NEW 

TOWN, , BANGALORE -  560064

47 KAR/2679/2002 BYRE GOWDA B. M. JINKE BACHAHALLI,   

DODDATUMKUR  POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

BANGALORE-  

48 KAR/1720/2003 SANJEEVARAYAPPA S/0   HANUMANTHARAYAPPA,        

GUTTE, KODIGENAHALLY   POST,   

MADHUGIRI  TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  TUMKUR

49 KAR/1852/2003 CHALAPATHI R NO,    4,     CORPORATION MARKET  

BUILDING, CUBBONPET  MAIN  

ROAD,  BANGALORE,  BANGALORE-  

560    002

50 KAR/2001/2003 MUNIRAJA S S/0   D   SOMAIAH,     NO,   2979,     

YELEPET, DODDABALLAPUR,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

BANGALORE

51 KAR/2157/2003 RAVI M S/0   MUDDAIAH,      MAVINAKUNTE  

VILLAGE, HULIKUNTE  POST,   

DODDABELAVANGALA  (H),  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,   

BANGALORE DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR -  561   204
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52 KAR/2269/2003 LOKESHA     B     V S/0   VEERABHADRAPPA,    JINKE 

BACHAHALLI,DODDA TUMKUR  

POST,   DODDABALLAPUR 

TQ.,BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT.

53 KAR/2316/2003 KUMARA S/0   SURYANARAYANAPPA,     CAR  

STREET, BEHIND SRIKATESHWARA 

TEMPLE,  DODDABALLAPUR,   

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

BANGALORE-  561   203

54 KAR/2375/2003 MOHAN KUMAR M S/0  M  V  REDDY,     GUNDAMAGERE  

VILLAGE, DODDABALLAPUR  

TALUK,  BANGALORE DISTRICT,  

BANGALORE

55 KAR/2524/2003 LATHA M N NO,  2, KILARI ROAD, 30TH CROSS, , 

AVENUE ROAD, CROSS, BENGALURU-  

560053

56 KAR/3532/2003 RAVI R S/0   RAMA RAO,        HUSSAINPURA  

POST, PAVAGADA    TALUK,  

TUMKUR   DISTRICT,  PAVAGADA-  

57 KAR/3536/2003 GANGAIAH S/0   GOVINDAIAH,      

MUGENAHALLI  POST, DODDA 

HEJJAJI  POST,   DODDABALLAPUR  

TQ,  BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

BANGALORE

58 KAR/3806/2003 LALITHAMMA D/0 LATE   NARAYANA GOWDA   G, 

N,  D. NO. 220,  PALANAJOGIHALLI,  

DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA

59 KAR/1292/2004 SMITHA A N D/0  NAGARAJAN,    NO,   22,    7TH  

MAIN, 8TH  CROSS,    

MALLESWARAM,  BANGALORE,  

BANGALORE-  560   003
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60 KAR/1372/2004 CHANNE GOWDA S/0   HANUMANTHARAYAPPA,   

GUNDASANDRA, DODDABALLAPUR   

TALUK,  BANGALORE  RURAL  

DISTRICT,  BANGALORE

61 KAR/2770/2004 NALINA KUMARI K G W/0     NARESH KUMAR,     NO,   

144/244, BRAHMINS'  STREET,   

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561   

203

62 KAR/3099/2004 VIJAYA KUMAR T G S/0  GOPALAPPA,    THAPASI  HALLI   

VILLAGE, ANTHARAHALLI   POST,   

DODDABALLAPUR   TQ,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

BANGALORE

63 KAR/3528/2004 CHANNA KESHAVA MURTHY H 

A

C/0    H  APPAIAH,    HADONAHALLI   

POST, DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

64 KAR/3774/2004 GANGADHARAGOWDA M N S/0   NARAYANA GOWDA,    

KADANUR  POST, MADHUGIRI  

HOBLI, DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

65 KAR/10/2005 CHANDRASHEKAR S S/0   SREENIVASAPPA,    THIMMA 

SANDRA, RAJAGHATTA  POST,   

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

66 KAR/791/2005 SATHISH KUMAR K S S/0    NANJE GOWDA,    KOOGANA 

HALLI, HANABE  POST,    

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA-  561   

203
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67 KAR/841/2005 GIRISH KUMAR C S S/0   SATHYANARAYANA GOWDA, 

CHANNADEVI AGRAHARA,    

MADURA  HOBLI,  DODDABALLAPUR  

TALUK,  BANGALORE DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

68 KAR/889/2005 SREEDHARA K S S/0   SREEKANTAIAH,       NO.  659, 

KLASIPALYA,      DODDABALLAPUR,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561    203

69 KAR/2284/2005 NAGARAJA GOWDA B N S/0   NARASIMHA,    BEVINAHALLI   

POST, THONDE BHAVI   HOBLI,   

GOWRIBIDANUR TALUK, KOLAR  

DISTRICT,  GOWRIBIDANUR

70 KAR/2632/2005 PUNYANANDAMARUTHY D N S/0   NARASIMHAIAH,   

DODDAHEJJAJI  VILLAGE 

DODDABELAVANGALA HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA

71 KAR/2816/2005 FATHIMA ZAHRA D R D/0   RAFFIQULLA KHAN,    NO.  

23307, CHICKPET,   

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE 

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA

72 KAR/3040/2005 SHRI. SRIDHAR         V S/0   VENKATESH,     MELEKOTE   

POST, DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

73 KAR/3165/2005 SHRI. MOHAMED DASTAGEER         

P

S/0   MOHAMED  YOUSUFF,    NO.  

443,    5TH WARD, OPP;  SRI RAM 

TEMPLE,  '  D  '    CROSS  ROAD,  

DODDABALLAPUR,   BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA
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74 KAR/3748/2005 SAVITHA N C C/O. DEVAMBIKE,  MUKTHAMBIKA 

EXTN, , 3RD CROSS, 

KURUBARAHALLI, 2ND STAGE, 

KODIGEHALLI POST, , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  0

75 KAR/3994/2005 RAMESHKUMAR K S/0   KRISHNA MURTHY,    NO.  1336, 

KUCHPPA PET,    DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

76 KAR/810/2006 MANJUNATH A J S/0    A    N    JAISHANKAR,  MURARI 

SWAMY NILAYA, NO.  4,   OPP;  

LAVANYA HIGH SCHOOL,  DAIRY 

CIRCLE, DODDABALLAPUR,     

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

77 KAR/978/2006 SRINIVASA S/0  MUTHAPPA,    NO. 1704,    

KANAKADASA  NAGAR, 

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA

78 KAR/2469/2006 NAVEEN KUMAR M S/O    T   MUNIRAJU,    ISTHOOR 

PALYA, SHAKULA DEVANAPURA  

POST,   MADURE HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPURA,    BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA

79 KAR/2942/2006 SUNDARESH G S/0   B   C    GANGADARAPPA,     

SONNENAHALLI, KOLIGERE  POST,   

DODDABALLAPUR   TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

80 KAR/206/2007 SHRI. VENUGOPALA D H S/0    D   O   HANUMANTHAIAH,   

NEAR  V  V  CIRCLE CAR STREET,    

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA
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81 KAR/589/2007 PRAKASHA R D S/0   DODDAHANUMAPPA,    

RAJAGHATTA  POST, 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

82 KAR/1073/2007 SMT. JAYASHRI    KALMATH D/0    K    CHANNA SIDDAIAH,   

GANGENAHALLI,TAVAREKERE  

HOBLI,BANGALORE SOUTH TALUK   

&amp;   DISTRICT.

83 KAR/1463/2007 PRASHANTH A S/0   A   O   AVALA MURTHY,    ' 

SAMPRATHI,' NO.  3755,   

DESHADAPET,  DODDABALLAPUR,    

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

84 KAR/1481/2007 MANJUNATHA A C S/0   CHIKKANARASAIAH,   ARUDI  

POST, DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

85 KAR/1775/2007 KRISHNAMURTHY A S/0   ASHWATHAPPA,    ALAHALLI  

VILLAGE, ARALU MALLIGE  POST,   

DODDABALLAPURA,  BANGALORE 

RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

86 KAR/1842/2007 RAMYA N D/0   R   NAGARAJA,    NO.  150/157,   

WARD NO. 8, BRAHMINS  STREET,    

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

DISTRICT,  DODDABALLAPURA

87 KAR/1986/2007 MAHESHA B K S/0    KARAGAPPA,    JINKE 

BACHAHALLI VILLAGE, KASABA  

HOBLI,   DODDA TUMKUR POST,  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,   

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA
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88 KAR/2319/2007 PARAMASHIVAIAH R S/0   RAMAKRISHNAIAH,    

MUGGONDANAHALLI VILLAGE, 

TUMBADI   POST,    KORATAGERE  

TALUK,  TUMKUR  DISTRICT,  

KORATAGERE

89 KAR/2502/2007 SURESH V S/0    N    VENKATESH,      NO.  2711, 

HEMAVATHIPET,     

DODDABALLAPUR,  BANGALORE  

RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

90 KAR/2827/2007 NARASIMHAMURTHY G C NO.135/2, RAJIV GANDHI LAYOUT 

MADAGONDANAHALLY ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPUR TOWN, 

BANGALORE, DODDABALLAPUR-  0

91 KAR/3302/2007 LAKSHMI NARAYANA S/0    D  L  GOVINDARAJ,    NO.  203,  

WATER TANK PALANAJYOGI HALLI 

VILLAGE,   MALLATHAHALLI  POST,  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,   

BANGALORE DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

92 KAR/3824/2007 ASWATHA NARAYANA KUMAR 

H S

S/0  H   N   SURYANARAYANA RAO, H  

N   HOSAHALLY,    

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

93 KAR/4089/2007 VENKATACHALA B S/0   BYLAPPA,     CHIKKANAPALYA  

VILLAGE, MARALAKUNTE  POST,    

SOMPURA  HOBLI,  NELAMANGALA  

TALUK,    BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

NELAMANGALA-  562   111
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DODDABALLAPURA TALUK

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

94 KAR/1333/2008 MANJUNATHA M H S/0   HANUMANTHARAYAPPA,   

MANCHENAHALLI, SASALU  POST,    

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

95 KAR/1731/2008 SHRI. LOKESH      C     N S/0   NARASIMHAIAH,   CHIKKA 

TUMKUR, VIRAPUR  POST,    

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561   203

96 KAR/1799/2008 SURESHA M R S/0  RAMANNA,     MARALENAHALLI  

VILLAGE, HANABE  POST,    KASABA  

HOBLI,  DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,    

BANGALORE DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA

97 KAR/1980/2008 DRUVAKUMAR K H S/0   K  HANUMANTHAPPA,    

KANTANAKUNTE, MALLATHAHALLI  

POST,   DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561    203

98 KAR/2042/2008 NARENDRABABU THAPASIHALLI VILLAGE 

ANTHRAHALLI POST, 

DODDABALLAPURA TALUK,  

BANGALORE, BANGALORE-  561203

99 KAR/2476/2008 SRINIVASA MURTHY H C S/O CHANNPPA H T HADONAHALLI 

POST TUBAGERE HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

100 KAR/2812/2008 SHANTHAMMA    K     N W/O YATISH KUMAR, 

THIRUMAGONDANAHALLI (V) 

HODONAHALLI, TUBAGERE (H) 

DODDABALLAPURA
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101 KAR/3063/2008 CHANNAKESHAVA H S/O HANUMAPPA SHRAVANOOR,  

HANABE POST, DODDABALLAPUR 

TALUK,  BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

102 KAR/3558/2008 MOHAN N S/O NARAYANASWAMY H 

OBADENAHALLI,   SHIVAPUR POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK,   

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

103 KAR/3614/2008 NOORUDDEN DODDAVELAVANGALA 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561204

104 KAR/3637/2008 RENU K H KANTANAKUNTE VILLAGE 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

MALLATHA HALLI POST    

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

BANGALORE-  

105 KAR/3798/2008 MURALIDHARA A V S/0   A   N   VENKATARAMAIAH   , 

ARALUMALLIGE  POST,   

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK,  

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

106 KAR/58/2009 NARENDRAKUMAR K R KAREKALLHALLI, DODDASAGGERE 

POST, KORATAGERE TALUK,  

TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-  

107 KAR/284/2009 KRISHNA  PRASAD     R NO   223,  BEHIND B B M P OFFICE, 

THALAGHATTAPURA,  

KANAKAPURA   MAIN  ROAD, 

BENGALURU, BENGALURU-  560109

108 KAR/1114/2009 GOVINDARAJU C GARADIGARAPALYA,  

KANASAWADI POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, , 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203
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109 KAR/1261/2009 ANANDA KUMAR S/0  D  M   NANJAPPA,   

MALLATHAHALLI  POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

110 KAR/1898/2009 GUNDE GOWDA R BHUMENAHALLI  MELEKOTE  POST, 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK   

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR -  

111 KAR/2048/2009 RAGHU S THAPASIHALLI, ANTHARAHALLI  

POST, DODDABALAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR -  

112 KAR/2496/2009 SATHISH  GANDHI     N SHRAVANOOR HANABE  

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, , 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

BANGALORE-  

113 KAR/432/2010 HANUMANTHA RAJU T K AT & POST: DODDA TUMKUR,  

THAMMANNAPPA ROAD, , 

DODDABALLAPURA TALUK, 

MADURE HOBLI, BANGALORE 

RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

114 KAR/539/2010 RAVIKUMARA K MARALENAHALLI HANABE POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK,  

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPUR -  

115 KAR/697/2010 NAGENDRA H S/O  HANUMANTHU NO  1592  

VEERABADRAN  PALYA, 

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK,  

BANGALORE  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

116 KAR/804/2010 SREE RANGA NO. 3637, KACHARIPALYA,  

DODDABALLAPUR , BANGALORE 

RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  
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117 KAR/1096/2010 VIJAYKUMAR CHIKKAHEJJAJI VILLAGE,  

DODDAHEJJAJI POST, , 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

118 KAR/1387/2010 PRABHAKAR R NO 1973,  VEERABADRAN PALYA 

DODDABALLAPUR TOWN, 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

BANGALORE-  

119 KAR/2551/2010 BHARATH KUMAR M S/O MANJUNATH A.  NO. 2048,  SRI 

HAVIHAVEHWARA KRUPA, DEVRAJ 

NAGAR,  DODDABALLAPUR,  

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

120 KAR/2557/2010 SMT. PATHANJALI      R KANNAMANGALA  AT POST 

MADHURE  HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

121 KAR/2672/2010 MADHUSUDHANA H M NO. 511, TANK ROAD, SRI 

MANJUNATHA NIVASA, 

DODDABALLAPURA TALUK, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

122 KAR/3198/2010 NARASIMHAMURTHY N MANASANDRA,   KANASAWADI 

POST,  DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPUR -  561203

123 KAR/3545/2010 JAGANNATHA K KASTUR,  KODIGEHALLI POST 

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

124 KAR/782/2011 SATISHA  B  S JINKEBACHAHALLI,  

DODDATUMAKUR  POST 

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  
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125 KAR/891/2011 RAMAKRISHNA A R ARALUMALLIGE VILLAGE  KASABA 

HOBLI, , DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

126 KAR/1426/2011 DEVARAJA K DODDA KUKKANAHALLI,  

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK, , 

KANASAWADI POST, BANGALORE 

RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

127 KAR/1588/2011 SURESH KUMAR N 878, SHANTHINAGAR,  10TH CROSS, , 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

128 KAR/2059/2011 AMBARISHA N GULYA VILLAGE,  HEGGDIHALLI 

POST, , THUBGERE HOBLI, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

129 KAR/2724/2011 SUNEETHA  N NO.3249 DR.B M RAMEGOWDA 

COMPLEX, TALUK OFFICE CIRCLE, 

DODDABALLAPURA - 561203

130 KAR/250/2012 AMBIKA A KUNTANAHALLI,  ARALUMALLIGE  

POST DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, 

DIDDABALLAPUR-  561203

131 KAR/754/2012 GIRIRAJU S NO. 6/797,  1ST MAIN ROAD,  

MUTTURU, , DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPUR -  

132 KAR/1641/2012 KALAVATHI U KURUBARAHALLI KODIGEHALLI  

POST, DODDABALLAPUR, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203
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133 KAR/1860/2012 CHANDRASHEKAR  M BISAVANAHALLI  VEERAPURA  

POST KASABA  HOBLI  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT  , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

134 KAR/2431/2012 SWATHI AJITH A NO. 706, OPPOSITE CANARA BANK, 

GANDHINAGAR, , 

DODDABALLAPUR, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

135 KAR/560/2013 HARISH H G BYRASANDRA  VILLAGE  

ARALUMALLIGE  POST 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

136 KAR/757/2013 MUNIRAJAPPA A SY NO. 33/2, 1ST GRADE COLLEGE 

ROAD,  GANGADHARAPURA, , 

DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL DISTRICT, , 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

137 KAR/788/2013 PRAVEEN C #  3452/A,  3RD  CROSS 

SHANTHINAGAR,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BANGALORE  

RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

138 KAR/1096/2013 SHRI. MANJUNATHA  M MACHAGONDANAHALLY,  

HEGGADIHALLY  POST TIBAGERE  

HOBLI,   DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561205

139 KAR/1498/2013 PRAVEENKUMAR GUPTHA B HONNAGHATTA  ,  KODIGEHALLI  

POST KASABA  HOBLI  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  
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140 KAR/1740/2013 SATISH  KUMAR    N GULYA  VILLAGE  HEGGADA,  HALLI  

POST DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

141 KAR/1742/2013 SHRI. MANJUNATHA  H  C HASANGHATTA  VILLAGE,   

MALLATHA  HALLI  POST 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

142 KAR/2511/2013 SHRI. SAGAR  A  L KONGADIYAPPA   MAIN  ROAD 

KALANGALLI,  DODDABALLAPUR  

TOWN, BANGALORE  RURAL  

DISTRICT, DODDABALLAPURA-  

561203

143 KAR/2514/2013 ASHOK P KOOGONAHALLI   HANABE  POST 

DODDABELAVANGALA  HOBLI, 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK,   

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRIOCT-  

144 KAR/423/2014 GEETHA R # 611, 12TH CROSS, 

BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR 

DODDABALLAPUR , BANGALORE 

RURAL DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

561203

145 KAR/745/2014 MOHAN RAJ  K R KANNAMANGALA (V & P) 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BANGALOE 

RURAL, DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

146 KAR/824/2014 SHIVA  KUMAR   T   J # 77, THIMMASANDRA (V) 

RAJAGATTA (P), DODDABALLAPUR 

(T) BANGALORE RURAL, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

147 KAR/850/2014 APPANNAPPA   T    K TUBAGERE (H) HADONAHALLI (P),  

DODDABALLAPURA (T), 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  
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148 KAR/1413/2014 NAVEENA  L # 28, OODANAHALLI, MELE KOTE 

POST DODDABALLAPUR TQ. , 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561205

149 KAR/1568/2014 MUNIRAJU M BEEDIKERE (V) GANTGANAHALLI 

POST, TUBAGARE HOBLI, 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

DODDBALLAPURA-  

150 KAR/1727/2014 NAGAMANI  K # 35, MALLABARANAVADI (P) 

NELAMANGALA TQ,  BANGALORE, 

NELAMANGALA-  562121

151 KAR/45/2015 MOHAMMED MUMTAZ # 783, 7TH CROSS, ISLAMPUR, 

DODDABALLAPUR, BANGALORE 

RURAL DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

561203

152 KAR/152/2015 LEELAVATHI  B  H SHRINIDHI' 14TH CROSS, 

SHANTINAGAR, , DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE RURAL, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

153 KAR/164/2015 MAHESH KUMAR M S NO.2541, NAGARTHPET 

DODDABALLAPUR, 

DODDABALLAPUR, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

154 KAR/205/2015 SIDDAGANGACHARI HULIKUNTE AT VILLAGE & POST 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

BANGALORE, DODDABALLAPUR-  

155 KAR/222/2015 NETHRAVATHI  N  C D/NO. 323/1, HONNIGARAPET TANK 

ROAD, DODDABALLAPUR, , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

156 KAR/1579/2015 CHETHANA M ISTHOOR (V) 

SHAKALADEVANAPURA POST,  

MADHURE (H) DODDABALLAPURA 

(TQ.) BANGALORE RURAL DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

Page 20



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST
(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the advocates 

irrespective of the address mentioned therein)
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157 KAR/273/2016 RAVIKUMAR G T # 3919, GANGADHARAPURA, 2ND 

DIVISION, DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE RURAL, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

158 KAR/224/2017 LAKSHMIDEVAMMA  N TURUVANAHALLI  

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561205

159 KAR/603/2017 SHRI. RAMESHA  A CHIKKA HEJJAJI COLONY, DODDA 

BELAVANGALA HOBLI, 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BANGALORE 

RURAL DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

561204

160 KAR/636/2017 SRIDHARA  R UJJINI (V) HOSAHALLI (P), SASULU 

(H), DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

BANGALORE RURAL DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

161 KAR/822/2017 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA  N # 3149, GANIGARAPETE 

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU 

RURAL DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

561203

162 KAR/1609/2017 SUDHAKAR B BANNIMANGALA (V) ALUR, 

DUDHANAHALLI POST,  

DEVANAHALLI, BENGALURU RURAL 

DIST,  DEVANAHALLI-  562129

163 KAR/1834/2017 SHRI. LAKSHMI K KELAGINA SUGANAHALLI, S S 

GHATI (P), TUBAGERE (H), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BENGALURU RURAL DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

164 KAR/1873/2017 BASAVARAJU N SULUKUNTE VILLAGE, KUNDANA 

POST,& HOBLI, DEVANAHALLI TQ,  

BENGALURU RURAL DIST,  

DEVANAHALLI-  
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165 KAR/2001/2017 SHRI. JAYARAMA T M #  TOGARIGHATTA   VILLAGE 

DODDABALLAPUR  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561205

166 KAR/2145/2017 MUNIRAJU S K S  NAGENAHALLI   VILLAGE,  

HADONAHALLI  POST TARABAGERE  

HOBLI,  DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

167 KAR/2460/2017 SMT. SAVITHA H B #  1219  NEAR  ANJANEYA  TEMPLE 

KUCHAPPA  PETE,  

DODDABALLAPURA, BENGALURU  

RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

168 KAR/649/2018 SHRI. KEMPARAJU  S # 61, RAMADEVANAHALLI MADURE 

HOBLI, KANNAMANGALA POST,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. BENGALURU 

RURAL DIST,  DODDABALLPUR-  

561203

169 KAR/1584/2018 NAVEENKUMAR  M 2ND WARD, RAJAGHATTA (V & P) 

KASABA (H), DODDABALLAPUR (T), 

BENGALURU R. DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

170 KAR/1957/2018 SHRI. NAGESHA  M ALAHALLI, ARALUMALLIGE POST,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BANGALORE R. DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

171 KAR/1960/2018 ASHA NELLUKUNTE (V) ANTHARAHALLI 

(P), DODDABALLAPUR (T), 

BENGALURU R. DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

172 KAR/1979/2018 SMT. POORNIMA N V NARANAHALLI RAMESHWARA 

POST, DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

BENGALURU R. DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561204
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173 KAR/2000/2018 SHRI. ANILKUMAR N A NARANAHALLI,  RAMESHWARA  

POST DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561204

174 KAR/2098/2018 CHANDESH KUMAR  A S ANTHARAHALLI  VILLAGE  &  POST 

TOBAGERE  HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

175 KAR/2263/2018 SHRI. SATHISHA R H RAJAGHATTA  VILLAGE  &  POST,  

KASABA  HOBLI DODDABALLAPUR, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

176 KAR/2455/2018 SHRI. MAHENDRAPRATHAP  T 

M

THIRUMAGONDANAHALLI  

VILLAGE,  HADDNAHALLI  POST 

TUBAGERE  HOBLI  

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  

177 KAR/2478/2018 SURESHA  Y VADERAHALLI, 

DODDABELAVANGALA (H & P), 

DODDABALLAPUR (T), BENGALURU 

R. DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

178 KAR/51/2019 SHRI. DEEPU C R CHANNADEVIAGRAHARA, 

KADANURU POST, MADHRI (H), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  & 

BENGALURU R. DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

179 KAR/165/2019 SMT. LEELAVATHI  N BEHIND POLICE STATION ROAD, 

DODDABELAVANGALA (V & P), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561204
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180 KAR/751/2019 SHRI. MANJUNATHA B GUNDAMAGERE (V & P) SASALU (H), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,   

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  560023

181 KAR/996/2019 SHRI. JAGADESWARA  R NO. 1521, LIONS BHAVAN ROAD, 

HEMAVATHI PET,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU 

ROAD,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

182 KAR/1070/2019 SHRI. CHANDRANAIK  K KELAGINAYAKARANDAHALLI,  

ANTARAHALLI  POST, TOBAGERE  

HOBLI DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

183 KAR/1250/2019 SHRI. KANTHKUMAR  T R THIMMASANDRA,  RAJAGATTA  

POST DODDABALLAPUR, 

BANGALORE  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

184 KAR/1966/2019 SMT. LATHA  T JATTIPALYA, TAVAREKERE,  

BENGALURU SOUTH, BENGALURU-  

562130

185 KAR/2085/2019 SMT. INAKOUSAR KADANOOR AT/POST, MADHURE (H), 

DODDABALLAPURA (T), 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561204

186 KAR/2108/2019 SHRI. SHAKUNTHALA # 60, KODIGEHALLI, KODIGEHALLI 

POST, , DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

187 KAR/2343/2019 SHRI. JAGADISHA ARALUMALLIGE  VILLAGE & POST,  

KASABA  HOBLI DODDABALLAPUR  

TALUK, BENGALURU  RURAL  

DISTRICT, DODDABALLAPUR-  

561203
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188 KAR/2506/2019 SHRI. NAVEEN KUMAR  D N # 2262,  KALPET,  NEAR  ANJANAPPA 

SILK HOUSE DODDABALLAPUR, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

189 KAR/2604/2019 NAVEENKUMARA  D LINGADAVEERNAHALLI (NAGARA) 

DODDAVEERATHIPPAYANA PALYA, 

SARALU (H), DODDABALLAPUR (TQ), 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561204

190 KAR/2842/2019 GAYITHRI  M N W/O DEVARAJA  S  # 18, 

PATIYALLAMMA LAYOUT,  H 

GATTA, RAJANUKUNTE, 

YELAHANKA,  BENGALURU-  560064

191 KAR/2866/2019 SHRI. AZHARUDDIN #778, 10TH CROSS, SHANTHI NAGAR, 

DARGAJOGAHALLI, , 

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

192 KAR/2908/2019 SHRI. AJAY C H CHIKKABELAVANGALA,  

DODDABELAVANGALA  POST 

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU  

RURAL  DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

193 KAR/3021/2019 SMT. SUMITHRA  M NO200 KONAGHATTA VILLAGE 

KASABA HOBLI DODDABALLAPURA 

TALUK BANGALORE RURAL

194 KAR/560/2020 SMT. KAVITHA  S # 1 WARD, SOMESHWARA TEMPLE 

LAYOUT,  DODDABALLAPUR, 

BENGALURU R  DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203
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195 KAR/645/2020 AKASH  D NO. 1973, KANAKADASA ROAD, 

VEERABHADRANA PALYA,  

DODDABALLAPUR, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

196 KAR/675/2020 SMT. BHARATHI T W/O B N VIJAY KUMAR, 

AMMANAGUDDA, KANNAMANGALA 

VILLAGE AT POST, 

DODDABALLAPURA TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL 561203 

197 KAR/966/2020 SHRI. ABDUL MUJEEB NO 2657 23RD WARD CHICKPET 

DODDABALLAPUR BENGALURU 

RURAL 

198 KAR/1060/2020 SHRI. MANJUNATHA B NO 105 SUNNAGHATTA VILLAGE 

ALURUDUDDANAHALLI POST 

DEVANAHALLI TALUK BANGALORE 

RURAL 562110 

199 KAR/283/2021 SHRI. NARASIMHA  M S/O MUNIYAPPA  NO 29 NEAR 

DURGAMMA TEMPLE KUNDANA AT 

POST DEVANAHALLI TALUK 

BENGALORE RURAL DIST 562110 

200 KAR/304/2021 SHRI. ASHOKA   V K Vaddarahalli village, Hadonahalli post, 

Kasaba Hobli, Doddaballapur Taluk 

Bangalore Rural District 561205 

201 KAR/552/2021 SHRI. SHUSHANTH   R THOPINA GOLLAHALLI HARIHABBE 

POST DHARMAPURA HOBLI HIRIYUR 

TALUK CHITHRADURGA  

202 KAR/583/2021 SMT. ROOPA  N BRAHMANARA STREET 8TH 

DIVISION DODDABALLAPURA TOWN 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ BENGALORE 

RURAL DIST 561203

203 KAR/1488/2021 SHRI. MAHESHA  S MELINA NAYAKARANDA HALLI, 

ANTARALLI POST,  TUBAGERE 

HOBLI, DODDABALLAPUR-  
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204 KAR/1490/2021 SHRI. MANJUNATHA  A DODDAMALLEKERE VILLAGE 

THONDEBHAVI HOBALI 

GOWRIBIDANUR TALUK 

CHIKKABALLAPUR DIST 

205 KAR/1609/2021 SMT. RASHMI T V # 61, SRI GURU SAI KRUPA, 

GANGADHARAPURA, 

BASAVESHWAR NAGAR,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

206 KAR/1659/2021 SHRI. REDDYSHEKHAR L ROJIPUR, DODDABALLAPUR,  

BENGALURU R. DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

207 KAR/1775/2021 SHRI. SHIVARAJKUMAR C KARIM SANNENAHALLI, 

DODDABALLAPUR, MODURE (H), 

DODDATUMAKUR POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

208 KAR/2092/2021 SHRI. KUSHAL G NO 362, DARGOJOGIHALLI 

DODDABALLAPUR , BANGALORE 

RURAL DISTRICT, DODDABALLAPUR-  

561203

209 KAR/2137/2021 SHRI. NAVEEN N NANDIGUNDA, HEGGADIHALLI,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

210 KAR/2164/2021 SHRI. MUNIRAJU M K G SHASTRI PALYA, MADHURE (H), 

KANASAWADI POST, , 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

211 KAR/2730/2021 SHRI. MANJUNATHA NELLURKUNTE (V) ANTHARAHALLI 

(P), TUBAGERE (H), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

212 KAR/2817/2021 SHRI. KEMPARAJA VADARAHALLI, KASADA HODLI,  

DODDABALLPURA TQ. & 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  
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213 KAR/3058/2021 SHRI. KIRAN N NAGASANDRA 

VILLAGEKODIGEHALLI POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR 

TALUKBENGALURU  RURAL 

DISTRICT

214 KAR/3357/2021 SHRI. SHANTHRAJA G N GUNDASANDRA (V) 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ,   

BENGALURU R DIST,   

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

215 KAR/3458/2021 SHRI. AKSHAYKUMAR   R #3082, 23rd Ward, Vaddarapete, 

Ganigarapete, Doddballapur Town -

561203 

216 KAR/3576/2021 SMT. ANITHA N DANDUDASA KODIGEHALLI 

MELEKOTE POST THUBAGERE TQ 

BENGALURU RURAL DIST

217 KAR/3827/2021 SMT. DIVYA S DURGAJOGIHALLI, KODIGEHALLI 

POST, SHANTINAGAR,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

218 KAR/3896/2021 SMT. ANNAPOORNA S MALLASANDRA (V) HOSAHALLI (P), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ, BENGALURU 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

219 KAR/4010/2021 SHRI. SHIVARAJ KUMAR K C KATTIHOSAHALLI, KOLIGERA POST 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

220 KAR/4046/2021 SHRI. ARJUN REDDY K V # 84, 

KALLIJNAYAKANAHALLI,GOWRIBID

ANUR TQ.CHIKKABALLAPUR DIST.

221 KAR/4048/2021 SHRI. RAMESHADN D N PALYA, SASALU (H) 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  
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222 KAR/4104/2021 SHRI. VIJAYKUMAR K N # 162, KALASIPALYA, 16TH WARD, 

DODDABALLAPURA TOWN, 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

223 KAR/4176/2021 SHRI. NAGARAJU T GADDAMABOCHAHALLI (V) 

RAJAGHATTA (P), DODDABALLAPUR 

TQ. & BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLPUR-  

224 KAR/4369/2021 SHRI. SUNIL KUMAR KANIVEPURA (V) HEGGADIHALLI 

(P), TUBAGERE (H), 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

225 KAR/4785/2021 SHRI. RIYAZUDDIN DODDABELAVANGALA, 

DODDABALLAPURA,  BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPURA-  

226 KAR/4881/2021 SHRI. JAYARAMA T K TARIDALU POST & VILLARE 

THONDEBALU HOBLI, 

CHIKKABALLAPURA DISTRICT, 

DODDABALAPURA-  561213

227 KAR/109/2022 NANJUNDAPPA H CHUNCHEGOWDANA HOSAHALLI, 

RAMESHWARA POST, 

DODDABELAVANGALA HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ. & BENGALUR 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

228 KAR/134/2022 SHRI. RAVICHANDRA V LAKSHMIDEVIPURA (V), 

THUBAGERE HOBLI, HADONAHALLI 

POST,  DODDABALLAPURA TQ. & 

BENGALUR R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

229 KAR/222/2022 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA R DARGA JOGIHALLI, NEAR 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE,  KODIGEHALLI 

POST, DODDABALLAPUR, 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203
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230 KAR/231/2022 SHRI. MOHAN N # 1307, SANJAYA NAGARA, ARAVIND 

ITI COLLEGE OPP,  NELAMANGALA 

ROAD, DODDABALLAPURA TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

231 KAR/416/2022 SHRI. GAJENDRA C HAMAM, SHIVAPURA POST, 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,   

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

232 KAR/483/2022 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR N VADARAHALLI VILLAGE, KASABA 

HOBLI DODDBALLAPUR TALUK, 

BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, 

DODDABALLAPUR-  561205

233 KAR/503/2022 SUPRIYA M S MAKALI VILLAGE, GUNDAMAGERE 

POST, DODDABALLAPURA TQ,   

BENGALUR R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  

234 KAR/517/2022 SHRI. AMBAREESHA C HIREMUDDENAHALLI (V) 

TUBUGERE (P), DODDABALLAPUR 

TQ,  BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561205

235 KAR/521/2022 SHRI. SRINIVAS G BHOVIHALLI (V), TUBUKUNTE, 

KOLIGERE POST, DODDABALLAPUR 

TQ,  BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561204

236 KAR/557/2022 SHRI. SHASHIKUMAR K M KOLUR VILLAGE, 

ANTHRAHALLIPOST, KASABA HOBLI 

DODDABALLAPURA  TALUK, 

BENGALURU  RURAL  DIST, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203
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237 KAR/687/2022 SHRI. ANILKUMAR S N # 84, KODIGEHALLI (P & V) 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,   

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

238 KAR/689/2022 SMT. PUSHPA B L KOLUR (V) ANTHARABALLI (P), 

KASAB HOBLI,  DODDABALLAPUR 

TQ,  BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

239 KAR/875/2022 SHRI. SUDHARSHAN M # 15, GUNDAMAGERE VILLAGE & 

POST, DODDABALLAPURA TQ,   

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

240 KAR/1074/2022 MANJUNATHA K B KHANE HOSAHALLI  KASABA HOBLI 

DODDABALLAPURA TALUK 

ARALAMALLIGE, BENGALURU 

RURAL , DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

241 KAR/1095/2022 SHRI. GOPI   V NO 41 "SAPTHAGIRI NILAYA" OPP TO 

BHARATH GAS GODOWN (JAYAMMA 

SAREES BUILDING)ROJIPURA 

(GANGADHARAPURA) 

DODDABALLAPUR TOWN 

BANGALORE RURAL DIST

242 KAR/1305/2022 INDU S # 436, 4th WARD, VINAYAKANAGAR,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

243 KAR/1421/2022 SMT. MANJULA M W/O PAPANNA S, # 81, 

GUNDAMAGERE (V & P), 

DODDABALLAPURA, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

244 KAR/1458/2022 SHRI. MANJUNATHA N THIPPAPURA,  VEERAPURA, KASABA 

(H), DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  
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245 KAR/1481/2022 AMBAREESHA A PINDAKURU, THIMANAHALLI, 

SHIVPURA POST, DODDABALLAPUR 

TQ,   BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

246 KAR/1570/2022 SMT. ANUPAMA TALAGAVARA (V) 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,   

KODIGEHALLI POST, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

247 KAR/1805/2022 SHRI. MURALIDHAR R # 1043, 7TH CROSS, MUTHYALAMMA 

TEMPLE ROAD,  SHANTHINAGAR, 

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

248 KAR/2040/2022 SHRI. NAGARAJU C KOLURU (V) ANTARRAHALLI POST,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BENGALURU 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

249 KAR/2110/2022 SYED TANZEEM ULLA NO. 2651, CHICKPET,  

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALURU R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

250 KAR/2227/2022 SHRI. NAVEEN KUMAR K R KARAVALA (V) TOOBAGERE POST,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BENGALURU 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

251 KAR/2293/2022 SMT. VINUTHA S ROJAPURA, DODDABALLAPUR TQ,   

BENGALUR R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

252 KAR/3081/2022 MANJUNATHA R LAGUMENAHALLI VILLAGE, S S 

GHATI POST, TUBAGERE HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BENGALURU 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  
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253 KAR/3238/2022 PAVITHRA T R TUBUKUNTE, KALIGERE (P), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ, BENGALURU 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  

254 KAR/3267/2022 CHAITRA S H SHIRAVARA(V) THUBAGERE(H), 

ANTHARAHALLI(P)DODDABALLAPU

RA(TQ), BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST-  

561203

255 KAR/3274/2022 SHRI. RAGHU B BISUVANAHALLI(V) VEERAPUR(P), 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

256 KAR/3934/2022 SHRI. ANANDAKUMAR A HASANAGHATTA (V) MALLATHALLI 

POST,  DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

257 KAR/4176/2022 GANGADHAR T V THUBUKUNTE (V) KOLLIGERE (P), 

DODDABELAVANGALA (H), 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  

258 KAR/4727/2022 SMT. MEGHANA G NO,106/1, 1ST WARD 

BASAVESHWARANAGARA, 

DODDABALLAPUR TOWN, 

DODDABALLAPURA TOWN-  561203

259 KAR/4756/2022 SHRI. SHASHIKUMARA O HASANAGHATTA VILLAGE, 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BENGALURU 

R DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

260 KAR/4806/2022 SHRI. VINAY KUMAR G ALAHALLI(V) 

DODDABALLAPUR(TQ), BENGALURU 

(RURAL), BENGALURU-  
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261 KAR/4935/2022 SHRI. NATARAJU B L BEERAMANGALA VILLAGE, 

BISALAHALLI POST 

MANCHENAHALLI HOBLI,  

GOWRIBIDANUR TQ,   

GOWRIBIDANUR-  

262 KAR/4971/2022 SMT. CHANDRAKALA G S  D/O ,SIDDALINGAPPA, 

GADAMBACHAHALLI, 

RAJAGATTA(P), DODDABALLAPURA, 

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

263 KAR/5010/2022 VEENA  N Aralumallige Village and Post, Kasaba 

Hobli, Doddaballapura Taluk, Bangalore 

Rural District-561203

264 KAR/5028/2022 SHRI. MAHESH KUMAR R V # 2527, NEAR B S A SCHOOL, 

ROJIPURA COLONY,  

DODDABALLAPURA NAGAR, 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

265 KAR/5125/2022 SHRI. KIRAN KUMAR M BEEDIKERE(V) 

GANTIGANAHALLI(P), 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(R&D)-  

266 KAR/5707/2022 SHRI. ANIL KUMAR C HIREMUDDENAHALLI(V), 

THUBIGERE(H), 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL&DIST)-  561205

267 KAR/5708/2022 SHRI. SHASHIKUMAR S #426 ,DARGAJOGAHALLI 

DODDABALLAPURA(RURAL), , 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

268 KAR/5792/2022 SMT. PANKAJA S S M GOLLAHALLI, ARALUMALLI (P), 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,   

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

269 KAR/5799/2022 SHRI. NAGENDRA K Y KANCHIGANALA (V) RAJAGHATTA 

POST,  DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  

BENGALUR R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  
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270 KAR/6012/2022 GANGARAJU D M DODDARAYANAPALYA(V) 

MELEKOTE(P), 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561205

271 KAR/406/2023 VINUTHA L #2, SEENAPPA BUILDING, 1ST MAIN, 

1ST CROSS, VINAYAKA LAYOUT,  

NAYANDANAHALLI, BENGALURU-  

560039

272 KAR/560/2023 SHRI. MOHAMMED 

BASHEERUDDIN

#2450 ROJIPURA, 

GANGADHARAPURA, 27TH WARD, 

DODDABALLAPURA, 

BENGALURU(RURAL), -  561203

273 KAR/796/2023 SHRI. RAJU T C #82,  RAJIVGANDHI NAGARA, 

DODDABALLAPURA NAGAR, 

BENGALURU(RURAL), -  

274 KAR/1097/2023 RAJESHWARI K KADIRENAHALLI(V), 

CHINTAMANI(TQ),  

CHIKKABALLAPURA DISTRICT, -  

275 KAR/1200/2023 SHRI. THIRUMALESHA V #77 

LAGUMANEHALLI(V),S.S.GHATI(P)D

ODDABALLAPURA(TQ)

276 KAR/1961/2023 ANANTA KUMAR R S ANDHARAHALLI (V) KONAGHATTA 

(P), KASABA HOBLI,  

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BENGALURU 

R DIST , DODDABALLAPURA-  

277 KAR/2155/2023 SMT. CHANDANA J MENASI ARALUMALLIGE POST, , 

DODDABALLAPUR-  

278 KAR/2477/2023 AYESHA KHANUM #2156/, OPP SANGEETHA MOBILE 

SHENIGARPET,  

DODDABALLAPUR(TQ), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

279 KAR/2503/2023 NAGAVENI K SOLUR (V) VISHWANATHAPURA 

POST, DEVANAHALLI TQ,  

BENGALUR R DIST,  DEVANAHALLI-  
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280 KAR/2805/2023 HAEM KUMAR M G MARASANDRA(V), KANASWADI(P), 

MADHURE(H)DODDABALLAPUR(TQ), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

281 KAR/4272/2023 JALAJAKSHI K DODDAHEJAJI DODDABALLAPURA, 

BENGALURU, BENGALURU(RURAL)-  

282 KAR/4392/2023 NAGESHA  M #188/11, Behind Madeena Masjid, 

Dargajoghalli, Kasabha Hobli, 

Doddaballapura Taluk

283 KAR/4745/2023 SHRI. SHAMSHUDDIN DODDABELAVANGALA(P&amp;V),D

ODDABALLAPURA(TQ)BENGALURU(

RURAL)

284 KAR/4766/2023 RAVISHANKAR B N BYRASANDRA(V), 

ARALUMALLIGE(P),  

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

285 KAR/5122/2023 SUJATHA K N KANCHIGAVALA(V), 

RAJAGHATTA(P),  

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  

286 KAR/5435/2023 CHETANA K R # 840, CINEMA ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPUR, BENGALUR R 

DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

287 KAR/5475/2023 KEERTHI B G MANDIBYARAHALLI, HAANABE(P),  

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(R)(D)-  561203

288 KAR/5496/2023 NETHRAVATHI S HOSAHALLI(V)&(P) 

DODDABALLAPUR(TQ), 

BENGALURU, BENGALURU-  561203

289 KAR/5498/2023 JAGADEESH G KOLEGERI(V&P),DODDABELAVANG

ALA DODDABALLAPURA, 

BENGALURU, BENGALURU-  
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290 KAR/6296/2023 VEENA P N KHASBAGH 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

291 KAR/229/2024 MARTHEESHA S H SINGRAYANAPALAYA (V), ANDI(P), , 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  

292 KAR/549/2024 RANJITHKUMAR T V KHASBAGH 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

293 KAR/840/2024 SARITHA N L P.NAGENAHALLI(V), 

PURA(PANCHAYAT),MANCHENAHAL

LI(H),  GAURIBIDANURU(TQ), 

CHIKKABALLAPURA(DIST)-  561211

294 KAR/1658/2024 LOKESHA R THIMMASANDRA(V), 

RAJAGHATTA(P),  

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

295 KAR/1699/2024 MANJULA N ALAKAPURA (V & P) 

GOWRIBIDANUR TQ,  

CHIKKABALLAPUR, GOWRIBIDANUR-  

296 KAR/1714/2024 SANGEETHA K #115, OBADENAHALLI 

NAGADENAHALLI(P), 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

297 KAR/1907/2024 NAVEEN G BUCHANAHALLI (V) 

SAKKAREGOLAHALLI, 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  

298 KAR/2762/2024 SHRI. SAMPATH KUMAR KARNALA(V),TUBAGERE(H)DODDAB

ALLAPURA(TQ),BANGALORE RURAL 

DISTRICT
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299 KAR/2931/2024 AKARSH N BASHETTIHALLI 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

300 KAR/3406/2024 LAKSHMIPRASAD A N ARALUMALLIGE  

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL), 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  561203

301 KAR/3703/2024 NAVEEN R SY NO 04. MUTHSANDRA 

DODDABALLAPURA TO 

CHIKKABALLAPURA MAIN ROAD 

NANDI MORI, SHIVAPURA (P), 

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  5621203

302 KAR/3709/2024 MANJUNATHA C BACHAHALLI(V) ANTHARAHALLI(P), 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ. 

BENGALURU R DIST,  BENGALURU-  

561203

303 KAR/3789/2024 AVINASHA M #107, NEAR GANESHA TEMPLE, 

KERENAHALLI, 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

304 KAR/4577/2024 VENKATESHBABU M GUNDAMAGERE VILLAGE & POST 

DODDABALLAPUR TQ,  BENGALURU 

R  DIST,  DODDABALLAPUR-  561203

305 KAR/4600/2024 SHILPA M S MEDHAHALLI, KASABA(H), 

HADONAHALLI(P),  

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

306 KAR/4794/2024 SHRI. VINAY B S # 608/3, 15TH CROSS, 

SHANTHINAGAR DARGAJOGHALLI 

DODDABALLAPUR TOWN 

BENGALURU RURAL DISTRICT
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307 KAR/5135/2024 MANOJKUMAR H G # 508, TANK ROAD, 

DODDABALLAPURA TQ,  

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPURA-  561203

308 KAR/5467/2024 TEJA R L VINAYAKA NAGAR, 4TH WARD, 

COURT ROAD,  DODDABALLAPUR, 

BENGALURU R DIST,  

DODDABALLAPUR-  

309 KAR/5580/2024 NANDAN D V #297, CHAITHANYA NAGAR 11TH 

CROSS ROAD, WARD NO 10TH, 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

310 KAR/5693/2024 MISS. YAMUNA S # 781, RAILWAY STATION MAIN 

ROAD,KHAS 

BHAG,DODDABALLAPURA, 

BENGALUR R DIST.

311 KAR/5829/2024 CHANDANA H M HALIYURU, MANDEBELE (P) 

DEVANAHALLI(TQ), 

BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST, 

BENGALURU(DIST)-  562110

312 KAR/6001/2024 SMT. PAVITHRA G V AREHALLIGUDDADAHALLIDODDAB

ALLAPURA(TQ)

313 KAR/6092/2024 SMT. CHANDANA R TAVAREKEREMAGADI MAIN 

ROAD,BENGALURU (SOUTH)

314 KAR/6113/2024 SHASHANK M SOMASHETTIHALLI (V) TIPPUR, 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ),  

BENGALURU(RURAL)-  561203

315 KAR/7002/2024 ANIL KUMAR P H #31 Palakunte Byadanur (P) Pavagada 

taluk Tumkur Dist

316 KAR/7090/2024 NARAYANKUMAR  P # 105, C.T.STREET 

DODDABALLAPURA(TQ), 

BENGALURU, BENGALURU (RURAL)-  

561203

317 KAR/101/2025 SUPRIYA P G # 38, CAR STREET  

DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL, BENGALURU-  561203
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